

Dear Customer:

Please complete this form and return it to the address below in order to have service(s) permanently discontinued.

Residential Applications (M13) Huntsville Utilities P.O. Box 2048 Huntsville, AL 35804

<u>Note:</u> Huntsvill	ontinue: le Utilities cannot guaran der received and based o	tee services will be disconnected on the date requested. Requests will be
Service Add	ress:	
Customer Account #:		Phone Number:
Select Servi	ce Type(s) to Discont	cinue:
□ Electric	Meter#:	*Note: If meter # is unknown, HU will confirm
□ Gas	Meter#:	*Note: If meter # is unknown, HU will confirm
□ Water	Meter#:	*Note: If meter # is unknown, HU will confirm
☐ Sprinkler Meter#:		*Note: If meter # is unknown, HU will confirm
referenced a abandoned a that if I requi	ddress. I understand the service(s) discoire the service(s) resto	e selected Huntsville Utilities service(s) marked above at the hat the meter, equipment, and line will be removed or ontinued at the main (typically near the street). I also understand ored at this location, I will be responsible for all associated involved in restoration of service.
(Please	e Print)	certify that I am the legal property owner for the above e terms outlined above.
Property Owner's Signature		 Date
Huntsville Utilities Signature		Date

THIS FORM MUST BE SIGNED BY PROPERTY OWNER

Huntsville Utilities is an equal opportunity residential utility service provider. We do not discriminate in the terms, conditions, or provision of services based on race, color, religion, sex, disability, familial status, or national origin.

Huntsville Utilities es un proveedor de servicios residenciales públicos (electricidad, gas y agua) que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. Nosotros no discriminamos en los términos, las condiciones, o las provisiones de nuestros servicios basados en la raza, religión, color, sexo, discapacidad, estado familiar u origen nacional.